


MENU

HUGO 

CHAMPAGNE
        & PROSECCO

Prosecco-St-Germain Elder Flower-Fresh 
Mint-Fresh Lime-Sparkling Water

KIR ROYALE
Prosecco-Creme De Cassis

BELLINI
Prosecco, White Peach Puree

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Prosecco, Bitter Touch, 
Fresh Lime, Sparkling Water

CHAMBULLS
Prosecco, Chambord, Redbull

SANGRIA (RED OR WHITE)
Cognac Or Rum, Fresh Fruit Slices

WHITE WINE SPRITZ
Dry White Wine, Sparkling Water

MARTINI
PORN STAR MARTINI 
Absolut Vanilla, Passoa-Fresh Lime-Passion 
Fruit With A Shot Of Prosecco

DIRTY MARTINI
Vodka Or Gin-Green Olive Juice-Fresh Lime

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Smirnoff-Kahlua-Espresso Shot

MARTINI COCKTAIL
Vodka Or Gin - Olive Or Lemon Zest

COCKTAILS
Grey Goose, Cardinal Melon, 
Home Made Lemonad, Basil, 
Cucumber, Blueberry

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Bacardi, Smirnoff, Triple Sec, Olmeca, 
Gordon’s Gin, Sweet And Sour, Coke

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE
Jack Daniel’s, Triple Sec, Sweet And Sour, 
Sprite, Lime

COSMOPOLITAN 
Absolut Citron, Triple Sec, 
Cranberry Juice, Lime

CUBA LIBRE
Bacardi, Coke, Fresh Lime

MANHATTAN
Jim Beam, Martini Rosso, 
Angostura Bitters,Orange Zest

OLD FASHIONED
Jim Beam, Brown Sugar, 
Angostura Bitters, Orange Zest

MAI TAI
Bacardi, Havana Gold, Triple Sec, Amaretto, 
Apricot Infused Vodka, Pomegranate, Lime

WHISKEY SOUR
Jim Beam, Sweet And Sour, Simple Syrup, 
Fresh Lime Juice, Egg White, Orange Zest

TOM COLLINS
Gordon’s Gin, Fresh Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, 
Sparkling Water

TROPICAL DREAM 
Campari, Gordon’s Gin, Fresh Orange Juice, 
Passion Fruit Puree

NEGRONI 
Gordon’s Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso,
Orange Zest

BLOODY MARY
Smirnoff, Tomato Juice, Worcestershire, 
Lemon Juice, Black Pepper, Tabasco, Salt

490₺

490₺

490₺

510₺

510₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

320₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

325₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺



HOT BEVERAGES

FROZENS

MENTHOL SAMBUCA

DIGESTIVES&SHOTS

Sambuca, Frozen Fresh Mint Ice cream

SEE YOU NEXT TUESDAY
Cinnamon Infused Vodka, Sambuca, Absinthe

JACKIE 
Cinnamon Infused Whiskey, Martini rosso

RUSTY NAIL
Amaretto, Johnnie Walker Red Label, 
Angustra Bitters, Brown Sugar, Orange Zest

Cucumber, Basil, Mint, Strawberry or Classic

JAGERBOMB
Jagermeister, Smirnoff, Red Bull

VEGETABLE DETOX
Cucumber, Green Apple, Parsley, Lime, Ginger

FOREST FRUITS DETOX
Blueberry, Raspberry, Strawberry, Blackberry,
Cranberry

ORANGE DETOX
Fresh Orange, Carrot, Mango, Honey Melon

FRESH HERBS AND CHIA
Sage, Linden, Mint, Green Tea, Lime, Chia Seeds 

HIBISCUS, POMEGRANATE & CHIA
Infused Hibiscus, Pomegranate, Chia Seeds

VIRGIN MARY
Fresh Tomato Juice, Worcestershire, Lime Juice,
Celery, Salt, Chili, Black Pepper

FRESH JUICES
Orange, Carrot, Pomegranate, Green Apple,
Watermelon or Mix

MARGARITA
DAIQUIRI
CAIPIRINHA
MOJITO
PINA COLADA

IRISH COFFEE

FRENCH COFFEE

BAILEYS COFFEE

AMARETTO COFFEE

HOT ALCOHOLIC 
DRINKS

HOMEMADE LEMONADE

ICED AMERICANO

ICED LATTE

NON-ALCOHOLIC
&DETOX

KIDS

Passion Fruit, Strawberry, Mango, Cucumber And 
Lime, Honey Melon or Classic

BANANA COLADA
Fresh Banana, Fresh Pineapple, Coconut 
Milk, Coconut Puree

VIRGIN FRUITY MOJITO
Cucumber, Strawberry, Green Apple, 
Passion Fruit, Mango or Classic

MILKSHAKE
Banana, Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla

SNICKERS
Peanut Butter, Caramel, Vanilla Ice Cream, 
Chocolate
RAINBOW
Fresh Orange, Pineapple, Mango
Pomegranate, Kiwi

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

CAFE LATTE

ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

TURKISH COFFEE

TURKISH TEA

ENGLISH TEA

INFUSED HERBAL TEA
Mint and Lemon, Jasmin Pearl, Sage,
Cinnamon And Hibiscus, Chamomile, 
Green Tea, Linden

MENU

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

490₺

330₺

330₺

330₺

330₺

350₺

410₺

410₺

410₺

110₺

160₺

220₺

410₺

160₺

110₺

150₺

150₺

200₺

200₺

200₺

290₺

220₺

90₺

100₺

100₺

90₺

140₺

70₺

35₺

50₺

80₺

160₺

160₺

120₺



WHISKY5CL

SOFT DRINKS

GORDON’S

TANQUERAY

TANQUERAY NO. 10

TANQUERAY SEVILLA

MONKEY 47

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

STAR OF BOMBAY

BEEFEATER

BEEFEATER PINK

HENDRICK’S

GIN5CL

VODKA5CL
SMIRNOFF RED

GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

BELUGA CELEBRATION

ABSOLUT

RUSSIAN STANDART

KETEL ONE

JW RED LABEL

JW BLACK LABEL

JIM BEAM

JACK DANIEL’S

JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y

CHIVAS REGAL 18 Y

J&B

BULLEIT BOURBON

JAMESON

JAMESON BLACK BARREL

FRUIT JUICE
Cherry, Apple, Peach, Pineapple,
Cranberry, Mix

Lemon or Peach

COCA COLA

COCA COLA ZERO

FANTA

SPRITE

TONIC

SPARKLING WATER 0,25L

WATER 33CL

WATER 1L

RED BULL

AYRAN

ICE TEA

MENU

290₺

300₺

400₺

400₺

550₺

330₺

400₺

290₺

300₺

400₺

290₺

400₺

400₺

425₺

290₺

365₺

365₺

325₺

365₺

325₺

365₺

455₺

365₺

415₺

290₺

325₺

325₺

365₺

75₺

75₺

75₺

75₺

100₺

60₺

35₺

75₺

120₺

75₺

75₺

100₺



RUM5CL

TEQUILA5CL

SINGLE MALT5CL

JAPANESE WHISKY5CL

SINGLETON 12 Y

TALISKER 10 Y

LAGAVULIN 12 Y

BUSHMILLS

ABERLOUR 12 Y

ABERLOUR 18 Y

MONKEY SHOULDER

HIBIKI

YAMAZAKI

LIQUEUR5CL
AMARETTO

COINTREAU

TRIPLE SEC

BAILEYS

ST-GERMAIN

JAGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA

CHAMBORD

ARCHERS

PASSOA

SAFARI

KAHLUA

TIA MARIA

LIMONCELLO

CARDINAL MELON

SOUTHERN COMFORT

MALIBU

APEROL

CAMPARI

ABSINTHE

BACARDI

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 3 ANOS

HAVANA CLUB ANEJO 7 ANOS

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED

ZACAPA SOLERA 23

CACHAÇA

OLMECA SILVER

OLMECA GOLD

OLMECA FUSION COFFEE

OLMECA CHOCOLATE

PATRON SILVER

DON JULIO RESERVA ANEJO

COGNAC&BRANDY5CL

NAPOLEON

HENNESY V.S

METAXA 5 STARS

MARTELL VSOP

GRAPPA
520₺

MENU

415₺

490₺

900₺

365₺

455₺

890₺

1.170₺

325₺

520₺

290₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

260₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

260₺

325₺

415₺

500₺

310₺

325₺

455₺

325₺

520₺

325₺

290₺

325₺

325₺

325₺

490₺

520₺

325₺

390₺

390₺

520₺

390₺



RAKITEK/DUBLE

VERMOUTH5CL

BEER

MARTINI BIANCO

MARTINI EXTRA DRY

MARTINI ROSSO

TUBORG 33CL

TUBORG 50CL

BECK’S 33CL

CARLSBERG 50CL

EFES MALT 33CL

HEINEKEN 33CL

SOL 33CL

TUBORG AMBER 50CL

BUDWEISER 33CL

CORONA 33CL

DESPERADO 33CL

GUINNESS 44CL

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC 33CL

BOMONTI 50CL

EFES GLUTEN FREE 50CL

APPLE CIDER 33CL

WEIHENSTEPHANER 33CL

WEIHENSTEPHANER VITUS 33CL

GARA GUZU SUMMER IPA 33CL

GARA GUZU BLONDE ALE 33CL

3 KAFADAR AMERICAN 33CL

3 KAFADAR ENGLISH GOLD 33 CL

MILLER 33 CL

EFE GOLD

MENU

EFES 33CL

EFES 50CL

145₺

145₺

175₺

175₺

145₺

175₺

190₺

190₺

155₺

190₺

190₺

190₺

190₺

190₺

200₺

190₺

200₺

190₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

210₺

190₺

230₺

260₺

260₺

260₺

195₺ - 290₺ 

195₺ - 290₺ 

195₺ - 290₺ 

195₺ - 290₺ 

195₺ - 290₺ 



WHISKY

RUM 20 CL 35 CL 50 CL 70 CL

SISELER / BOTTLE
.

, ,

 
BACARDI
HAVANA CLUB ANEJ O 3 ANOS
HAVANA CLUB ANEJ O 7 ANOS
ZACAPA SOLERA 23 - 
  

1.950₺ 

 

 

2.400₺

 

   

2.200₺

2.200₺

3.250₺

3.600₺

 

 

 
GORDON’S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S

 

GIN

VODKA

TEQUILA

RAKI
700₺ 

750₺ 

720₺ 

760₺ 

1.000₺ 

450₺ 

550₺ 

490₺ 

550₺ 

570₺ 

 

1.200₺ 

1.400₺ 

1.350₺ 

1.450₺ 

1.700₺ 

1.700₺ 

1.700₺ 

YAMAZAKI
HIBIKI
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
CHIVAS REGAL 12 YO
CHIVAS REGAL 18 YO
JACK DANIEL’S
JACK DANIEL’S SINGLE BARREL
ABERLOUR 12 YO
ABERLOUR 18 YO
TALISKER 10 YO
MONKEY SHOULDER
SINGLETON 12 YO

EFE GOLD

BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
ABSOLUT
SMIRNOFF

OLMECA SILVER
DON JULIO RESERVA ANEJO
PATRON SILVER

16.000₺

12.000₺

19.500₺

3.750₺

3.000₺

3.900₺

4.250₺

3.750₺

4.250₺

4.000₺

5.200₺

5.600₺

6.500₺

4.650₺

4.250₺ 

4.250₺ 

2.300₺ 

2.200₺ 

2.300₺ 

2.400₺ 

4.500₺ 

2.400₺

4.500₺

4.000₺ 

600₺ 

1.400₺ 1.600₺ 




